
$7
,0

0
0

P
R

ES
EN

TI
N

G

$6
,0

0
0

T-
SH

IR
TS

$3
,5

0
0

P
A

C
K

 L
EA

D
ER

$2
,5

0
0

W
A

TE
R

 &
 W

A
G

S

$1
,5

0
0

M
ED

A
LS

 &
 M

EO
W

S

$1
,0

0
0

TA
IL

S 
&

 T
R

EA
TS

$5
0

0
B

ES
T 

FR
IE

N
D

20  ANNUALTH

RUN FOR THE PAWS
EVENT SPONSORSHIP
SATURDAY, JANUARY 24, 2026

Want to set the pace? Sponsor our annual Run/Walk for the Paws
5K! This event draws over 500 participants, not including our four-
legged athletes. Family-friendly, community focused exposure is up
for grabs when you consider sponsoring this dog-gone fun event. 

PARADISE COAST SPORTS COMPLEX

370 AIRPORT PULLING RD. N  -  NAPLES, FL 34104  -  (239) 643-1555  -  PBHSNAPLES.ORG

SPONSORSHIP
LEVELS

Option to choose official 2025 race t-shirt color

Event signage placement

Name or logo on participant t-shirt

Complimentary race entries

Logo placement on all event materials

Logo included in PR, social media and publication info

Placement and link on PBHSN event website

Event table opportunities

Product placement in race goodie bags

FINAL DEADLINE FOR SPONSOR COMMITMENTS

FRIDAY, JANUARY 9, 2026
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Patrizia Vila
patrizia.vila@pbhsnaples.org | (239) 643-1555 x 49

START MEDALS
STATION

WATER
STATION

FOOD
STATION

LOGO LOGO LOGO LOGO NAME

15 8 6 5 4

LOGOLOGO

2025

PACKET
PICK-UP/

REGISTRATION

PREMIUM
PLACEMENT

S
O
L
D
 

O
U
T

S
O
L
D

O
U
T



PRESENTING
T-SHIRT
PACK LEADER

TAILS & TREATS

$7,000

$3,500
$2,500

$1,000
$500

OPTIONAL ADD-ON DONATION:

$

TOTAL SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT:

$

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

$

MC

$125

$6,000 x
x

OTHER

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

WATER & WAGS

BEST FRIEND

x
x

x
x

SECURE YOUR SPONSORSHIP
Please select your sponsorship type and quantity below.

PLEASE ACCEPT MY PAYMENT VIA:
CHECK (Payable to Patty Baker Humane Society Naples)

VISA DISC AMEX

S P O N S O R  I N F O R M A T I O N

PLEASE ADVISE HOW YOU WOULD LIKE TO BE ACKNOWLEDGED IN PRINT (If different from Company Name below)

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON

STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP

PHONE EMAIL

CREDIT CARD NUMBER EXP. DATE CVV CODE

BILLING ADDRESS (If different from above) BILLING ZIP CODE

SIGNATURE TODAY’S DATE

X

Thank you for your support!

VENDOR TABLE x
($50 DISCOUNTED RATE FOR NON-PROFITS)

370 AIRPORT PULLING RD. N  -  NAPLES, FL 34104  -  (239) 643-1555  -  PBHSNAPLES.ORG

MEDALS & MEOWS $1,500 x

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

V E N D O R  T A B L E S
Showcase your business or non-profit with a vendor table! Included in the
$125 fee - Your logo and website link on PBHSN website! Table vendors are
responsible for bringing their own 6ft tables and chairs. Discounted rate for
non-profits. Limited space available.

Please note: vendors at Run for the Paws are not permitted to sell items.
However, you are encouraged to share free samples, promotional items, or
informational materials with attendees.


