## 20TH ANNUAL

## **RUN FOR THE PAWS**

**EVENT SPONSORSHIP** 

SATURDAY, JANUARY 24, 2026

## PARADISE COAST SPORTS COMPLEX

Want to set the pace? Sponsor our annual Run/Walk for the Paws 5K! This event draws over 500 participants, not including our four-legged athletes. Family-friendly, community focused exposure is up for grabs when you consider sponsoring this dog-gone fun event.



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS	\$7,000 PRESENTING	\$ <b>6,000</b>	<b>\$3,500</b> PACK LEADER	<b>\$2,500</b> Water & Wags	<b>\$1,500</b> MEDALS & MEOWS	<b>\$1,000</b> TAILS & TREATS	\$500 BEST FRIEND
Option to choose official 2025 race t-shirt color							
Event signage placement	F I IT	REG ON	START	WATER STATION	MEDALS STATION	FOOD STATION	
Name or logo on participant t-shirt	S O	S	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	NAME
Complimentary race entries	L	L	15	8	6	5	4
Logo placement on all event materials	D	D	*	**			
Logo included in PR, social media and publication info	0	O	**	*	*	*	
Placement and link on PBHSN event website	U	U	*	*	**	**	*
Event table opportunities			**	*	*	*	*
Product placement in race goodie bags			**	**	**	*	**



FRIDAY, JANUARY 9, 2026

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Patrizia Vila

patrizia.vila@pbhsnaples.org | (239) 643-1555 x 49

## **SECURE YOUR SPONSORSHIP**

Please select your sponsorship type and quantity below.



PHONE  CREDIT CARD NUMBER		CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP	EXP. DATE	CVV CODE	
			ATE, ZIP			
STREET ADDRESS		CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP			
COMPANY NAME		Γ PERSON				
PLEASE ADVISE HOW YOU WOULD	D LIKE TO BE ACKNOV	WLEDGED IN F	RINT (If diff	erent from Company	/ Name below)	
	SPONSOR	INFOR	MATI	O N		
OTHER			However, you		ee samples, promotional item	
VISA MC DISC A	MEX		non-profits. Li	mited space available.	s are not permitted to sell its	
CHECK (Payable to Patty Bak	cer Humane Society I	\$125 fee - You	ır logo and website link on P	h a vendor table! Included in BHSN website! Table vendors es and chairs. Discounted rate		
PLEASE ACCEPT MY PAYM	IENT VIA:		VENI	DOR TABL	. E S	
VENDOR TABLE (\$50 DISCOUNTED RATE FOR NON-PROF	-					
BEST FRIEND			4			
TAILS & TREATS			тс \$	TAL AMOUNT DUE	:	
MEDALS & MEOWS	• •					
WATER & WAGS	\$2,500 x		<u>\$</u>			
PACK LEADER	_		OF	TIONAL ADD-ON I	DONATION:	
1-311IK1	<del>\$6,000 ×</del>		<u> </u>		<del></del>	
		OLD OUT	\$			
PRESENTING	\$7,000 × S	OLD OUT	TC	TAL SPONSORSHI	P AMOUNT:	

Thank you for your support!

**TODAY'S DATE** 

**SIGNATURE**